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
6T45-50S45-50
SEVERAL RENTALS TO CHOOSE FROM – possible owner financing. $500-$600. Close to schools, Dunlap. 423/653-8444.
TNT44S45

RENT/SALE – Possible owner financing, Hudlows. Large 3BR, 2-1/2BA, new construction, fireplace, huge great room, formal dining, too many extras to list. $249,000. $1,200 rent. 423/653-8444.
TNT44S45

900 SQ. FT. SPACE FOR LEASE – in Dunlap Shopping Center. Next to China Café. Asking $700 month. 931/639-4161.
4T44-47S45-48

HOUSE BACK ON MARKET – Hurry to get $8,000 tax rebate. 4BR, 2BA, c/h/a. No down payment. 423/899-9600.









































2T44-45S44-45

FOR SALE – like new, 3BR, 2BA house, in nice quiet neighborhood, price reduced. 154 Maple Street, Dunlap. 423/605-0887.










































4T44-47S44-47

3BR, 1BA - $75,000. Owner financing available. Grants Mill. 421-2580.
TNT43S44

FOR RENT – 3BR, 2BA, Cagle Mtn. $500. 949-9509.
TNT43S43

GARAGE APARTMENT – 1 large bedroom. 949-2175.








































TNT43S43

FOR RENT – 1BR apartment, furniture and utilities furnished. $450 & deposit. Barker Acres, 949-3457.
TNT42S43

FOR RENT – 395 Standifer Circle, Dunlap. 3BR, 1BA, hardwoods, carport, central h/a, $600 plus $550 deposit. 432-2454.
TNT42S42

HOUSE FOR RENT – 3BR, 2BA, $575. 322-6245.
TNT42S42

DUPLEX FOR RENT – 2BR, 1BA, $395. 322-6245.
TNT42S42

FOR RENT – large 3BR, 1-1/2 BA, in town, also office for rent. $700 each. Call June, 949-6501.








































TNT41S42

FOR RENT – 2BR house, appliances and water furnished. $450 plus deposit. Barker Acres, 949-3457.
TNT40S40
FOR RENT – late model 28x60 double wide, 3BR, 2BA Roman tub, hardwood floors, fireplace, dining room, heat pump, appliances, Cagle Mtn. $550 plus deposit. Call for more info, 423/667-2629.
TNT38S39

FOR RENT – Nice 1BR apartment, C/h/a, Dunlap. $450 plus deposit, utilities included. 949-4028.
TNT38S38

FOR RENT – Cagle Mtn., newly remodeled, 5BR, 2BA house, no inside pets. $550 month, $300 deposit. 423/949-9509, 423/309-0917.
TNT37S37
FOR RENT – 2BR apartment, appliances and water furnished. $450 plus deposit. Barker Acres, 949-3457.
TNT36S37

TENNESSEE LAND SALE – 5 or more acres with financing. No credit check. 888-846-8703. www.tennesseelandsale.com










































12T36-47S36-47

DUNLAP – 3 bedroom, 2 bath house for rent $725/month with $500 deposit. Call Pam 423-605-8026. Owner/Agent.
TNT23S23

FOR RENT – 3BR, 2BA double wide, new carpet, etc. City of Dunlap. Private lot with large deck, dead-end. 949-3433.









































TNT19S19
CREEKSIDE KITCHENETTES – weekly, monthly, utilities furnished. 423/718-0094.
TNT9S9
LOANS, LOANS, LOANS – Good, bad, slow credit, 1st and 2nd mortgages, purchase or refinance. Call 423/658-7667, 866-658-7667. www.ffoftn.com.

 
TNT50S50
Sales
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY CANCER NETWORK – is having an estate sale at Sequatchie County Fairgrounds, 8-4, Thursday-Friday, 8-1 Saturday, Nov. 5-7.
1T45

GARAGE SALE - Kids clothes, adult clothes, furniture, toys, household items, etc. Nov. 6-7. Rain or shine. Ewtonville area, Austin Road, 8:00-??
1T45

INDOOR YARD SALE – something for everyone, 503 Jones Drive, Dunlap.  Thursday & Friday. Rain or shine.
1T45S45
INDOOR YARD SALE – Victoria Community Center, Friday-Saturday, Nov. 6-7. From Hwy. 28, take Ketner Mill Road and follow signs. Begins at 8:00 a.m.











































1T45S45
NOVEMBER 7 YARD SALE – Outside at the Southern Charm store. Rain or shine. 423/949-2653, 9 a.m.-2 p.m.
2T44-45S44-45
Vehicles
1997 FORD RANGER – 143,000 miles, a/c works great. $3,500 OBO. 423/385-4008.
1T45S45

FOR SALE – 1997 Nissan 4x4 pickup. Contact Lee at 400-0080.









































2T45-46S45-46

WE BUY JUNK CARS – Will pay $25-$125. 987-8483.









































8T43-50S43-50

